Cornville Historical Society, Inc. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

The Cornville Historical Society, Inc. was established in 2004 to communicate the history of Cornville through inventory, preservation and presentation. In honor of the community's 120th Birthday celebrated in July 2005, the Society established a membership base, where the first 120 members are considered founding members. The Society filled its 120-member "Charter Roster" in March 2012. Families who have been in the Cornville area for 50 years or more will be given an honorary membership for the asking. Please join the Cornville Historical Society and be a part of this historic moment in time for Cornville, Arizona! Tax- deductible donations are also greatly appreciated.

Dues are payable on January 1 for each calendar year and become delinquent on February 10. categories, with applicable annual dues, are as follows:

Check Appropriate Items:

RENEWAL MEMBERSHIP	NEW MEMBERSHIP
Individual (\$15)	Individual (\$15)
Family (\$25)	Family (\$25)
Business/Organization (\$50)	Business/Organization (\$50)
Contributing Membership (\$100 or more	e) Contributing Membership (\$100 or more)
Tax-	Deductible Donation
Date:	_
Name/Organization:	
Mailing Address:	
Physical Address:	
Phone E-mail _	
Comments? Interests? Services to offer?	Contributions? We welcome your ideas!

Please send this application and payment to:
Cornville Historical Society, P.O. Box 1200, Cornville, AZ 86325
Please see the website: www.cornville-historical-society.org and select the "Contact Us" section to submit questions. We will respond as soon as possible.